Kup Kikinda 2010 (LEN)
Kikinda, 6. - 7.2.2010

Disciplina 16 Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly 13 godina i stariji
07.02.2010 - 11:25 Startna lista
Rekordi SRB 13 - 14 1:02.59 VUKANOVIZE Tijana VNS Novi Sad, SRB 10.06.2006
Rekordi SRB 15 - 16 1:02.38 VUKANOVIA Tijana VNS Novi Sad, SRB 03.03.2008
Rekordi SRB 17 + 1:00.93 DBIKANOVIA Danijela VNS Zrenjanin (SRB) 06.12.2008
God.r.
Grupa 1l od6
2 KOKOT Kristina 96 Becej, BE NT
3 MIHALEK Nora 95 Delfin, Ada 1:51.00
4 TOCENA Denisa 95 OrcaB, BR 1:38.00
5 RUZIC Nikolina 95 Vrbas, VR 1:47.02
6 MATIC Marina 96 Becej, BE NT
Grupa2od 6
1 GRAHOVAC Dragana 97 Novi Sad, NS 1:27.26
2 BALACEANU Vasilica 97  Delfin, Tim. 1:24.00
3 MOCKOVA Michaela 97 OrcaB, BR 1:22.93
4 GEORGIEVA MARINOVA Greta 93  Atomik, BU 1:21.10
5 MADARIOVA Kristina 94 OrcaB, BR 1:22.00
6 SUCHOVA Barbora 97 OrcaB, BR 1:23.00
7 SUCAN Larisa 96 Delfin, Tim. 1:27.00
8 HAJKOVA Karolina 97 OrcaB, BR 1:30.36
Grupa 3 od 6
1 STEFANOVIC Marijana 96 Becej, BE 1:19.96
2 KARAMANSKA Maria 95 Mladost, 91, PL 1:18.00
3 RADMILOVIC Sara 94 Beograd, BG 1:17.33
4 PRSA Barbara 95 Osijek-Zito, OS 1:16.89
5 KAMNIKAR Martina 97 Olimpija, LJU 1:16.90
6 PINCOLIC SAJBER Lara 97 Olimpija, LJU 1:17.55
7 JAKIMOVSKA Anastasija 96 Delfin, SK 1:19.55
8 COLAKOVIC Ivona 97 Vrbas, VR 1:20.05
Grupa 4 od 6
1 SIMCIC Anja 97 Olimpija, LJU 1:16.23
2 CHABANI Nessrin 97 C.S.S.1Tim. 1:16.00
3 NEMETH Kata 96 Hajduszoboslo 1:15.11
4 GABELA Leila 96 Osijek-Zito, OS 1:14.11
5 LUBINA Mihaela 95  Osijek-Zito, OS 1:14.11
6 RADUJKO Aleksandra 96 Kikinda, Kl 1:15.53
7 PAVLOVA Mina 95 Mladost, 91, PL 1:16.00
8 ULBRICHTOVA Katarina 95 OrcaB, BR 1:.16.32
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Kup Kikinda 2010 (LEN)

Kikinda, 6. - 7.2.2010

Disciplina 16, Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 5 od 6
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KOSHEDJIISKA Nikol
GENOVA Ivanka
BUZDUGAN Adelina
LAKOVIC Vanja
ROZNIK Kaja

KALUHA Nadin Lilla
NIKOLOVA Marina
STOIANOVA Desislava

Grupa 6 od 6
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PAVLOVA Debora
HEREK Laura
PETROVIC Andjelka
VUKANOVIC Tijana
JOVANOV Mila
ROMIC Mirjana
GASPAR Ligia
KONECNA Katarina
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Mladost, 91, PL
Mladost, 91, PL
CSS Hun.
Banat, Kl
Olimpija, LJU
Hajduszoboslo
Mladost, 91, PL
Mladost, 91, PL

Mladost, 91, PL
Osijek-Zito, OS
Valis, VA
Vojvodina, NS
Banat, Kl
Osijek-Zito, OS
C.S.S.1Tim.
Orca B, BR

1:14.00
1:13.00
1:11.00
1:10.12
1:10.21
1:12.61
1:14.00
1:14.00

1:10.00
1:09.38
1:08.00
1:02.49
1:03.53
1:09.11
1:10.00
1:10.08
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